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T-SFP+-CWDM-80KM 

10Gbps SFP+ CWDM Transceiver80KM 

 

Features  

Compliant with SFF-8431, SFF-8432 and IEE802.3ae 

10GBASE-ZR, and 2G/4G/8G/10G Fiber Channel Applications. 

Wavelengths selectable to ITU-T standards covering CWDM grid wavelengths 

Cooled EML transmitter and APD receiver 

Link length up to 80km (with amplifier) 

Low Power Dissipation 1.4W Typical (Maximum:2W) 

-5℃ to 70℃ Operating Case Temperature 

Single 3.3V power supply 

Diagnostic Performance Monitoring of module Temperature, Supply Voltages, Laser Bias Current, 

Transmit Optical Power, Receive Optical Power 

RoHS compliant 
 

Applications  

10G Fiber Channel (with/without FEC) 

80KM 10G Ethernet 

 

 

 
Description  

The T-SFP+-CWDM-80KM series single-mode transceiver is a “Limiting module”, designed for 10GBASE-ER, 

and 2G/4G/8G/10G Fiber- Channel applications 

 

The transceiver consists of two sections: The transmitter section incorporates EML laser. And the receiver 

section consists of a APD photodiode integrated with a TIA. All modules satisfy class I laser safety 

requirements. Digital diagnostics functions are available via a 2-wire serial interface, as specified in SFF-8472, 

which allows real-time access to device operating parameters such as transceiver temperature, laser bias 

current, transmitted optical power, received optical power and transceiver supply voltage. 
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Regulatory Compliance 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Absolute Maximum Ratings 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Recommended Operating Conditions 
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Transmitter Specifications-Optical 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Receiver Specifications-Optical 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Transmitter Specification-Electrical 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



           10Gbps SFP+ CWDM Module 

T-TECH CO.,LIMITED 
4/7 

 

Receiver Specification-Electrical 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Digital Diagnostic Functions 
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Pin Definition 
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Host Board Power Supply Filters Circuit 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Host-Module Interface 
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Mechanical Specifications 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
Ordering information 
 

 

 

 
 
 
Notice: 
T-TECH  reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any optical link product or service identified in this 

publication, without notice, in order to improve design and/or performance. Applications that are described 

herein for any of the optical link products are for illustrative purposes only. T-TECH makes no representation or 

warranty that such applications will be suitable for the specified use without further testing or modification.  
 
Contact  
E-mail:sales@t-techvip.com  

http://www.t-techvip.com 

Part Number  Product Description  
T-SFP+-CWDM-80KM 9.95~10.3Gbps CWDM SFP+ 80km -5℃~+70℃ (1470~1610nm) 


